including 2 supervisors and Housekeeping 

Equipments 

5. Whether domestic or international Domestic 

6. Time period by which the order(s) / 

contract(s) is to be executed 

3 years starting from 01.12.2025 

7. Broad consideration or size of the 

order(s) / contract(s) 

Rs. 6,70,00,000/- 

(Rupees Six Crore Seventy Lakh Only) 

8. Whether the promoter / promoter 

group / group companies have any 

interest in the entity that awarded 

the order(s) / contract(s)? if yes, 

nature of interest and details thereof; 

No 

9. Whether the order(s) / contract(s) 

would fall within related party